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Submitted by Anonymous on Fri, 15/10/2004 - 11:05

GRANADA JAZZ FESTIVAL

Friday, October 22 - Auditorio Manuel de Falla, 21 h. (Concert out of festival-pass)Extraordinary
concert - 25th Anniversary * Martial Solal with ORQUESTA CIUDAD DE GRANADADirector: Jean-
Jacques Kantorow - Trumpet: Thierry Caens

Thursday, November 4 - Teatro Isabel La Catélica, 21 h.ELIANE ELIAS TRIO

Friday, November 5 - Teatro Isabel La Catélica, 21 h.WAYNE SHORTER with Danilo Pérez, John
Patitucci & Brian Blade

Thursday, November 11 - Teatro Isabel La Catdlica, 21 h.MIKE STERN with Richard Bona, Dennis
Chambers & Bob Franceschini

Friday, November 12 - Teatro Isabel La Catélica, 21 h.BRAD MEHLDAU TRIO

Saturday, November 13 - Teatro Isabel La Catdlica, 21 h.AVISHAI COHEN QUARTET

Sunday, November 14 - Teatro Isabel La Catdlica, 21 h.MARIA JOAO - MARIO LAGINHA

Friday, November 19 - Teatro Isabel La Catélica, 21 h.CHANO DOMINGUEZ

Saturday, November 20 - Teatro Isabel La Catdlica, 21 h.BENNY GOLSON with the GRANADA BIG
BAND Special guest: Miguel Rios

Tickets: 15 euros; Festival-pass (8 concerts): 95 euros + cd Live in Granada by Bob Mintzer with the
Granada Big Band

Visit www.jazzgranada.net [2] for the complete program.
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